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Name

Andrea Moser

Vahe Guzel

Harry L. Casari
Charles H. Gaylord, Jr.
Tim F. Sparks

Dev Purkayastha (retired)
Dr. Heather Wood lon
William Kuni

Terry W. Moore

David R. Flowers

Dan L. Dearen

Dr. Harry Hixson

John Goode

Barry Lindgren

Calvin S. Branch
Michael Kucha

Simon Coleman
Thomas B. Clarkson, Ill
Nancy Sillman

John Hirschberger
Chris Connolly
Stanford Madigan, Ph.D.
Ronald R. Taylor

John Goldenring, MD
Nicholas R. Duva
Richard Clark

Amir Moussavian
Stephen T. Cummings
Don Phin

Hugh Tietjen

Darryl Golemb

Cheryl Smith

Wallace C. Dieckmann
Farouk Al-Nasser

Cinco Plumb
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4MATT, Inc.

8/14/97 ANNUAL SPRINGBOARD LUNCHEON MAILING LIST

Phone

619-458-1036

756-9297

619-562-3319
619-759-2750
619-756-5341
619-452-9690/759-5635
273-1669

619-459-4191

431-8639

619-756-0707
456-5295(home)/596-7444
619-678-0660

(619) 272-3703
597-4777/436-7991 home
930-0451 OR 931-0680
619-759-0174
619-459-9753

535-3508

619/452-0168

619-481-8842

619-459-8222/625-6565
488-6785

622-3598

670-1702

759-8772

702-4095

232-7446

619-551-9980

233-5084

794-7320

755-2970

760-736-3010 /736-3290

AccuCom Wireless Services, Inc. 619-673-5700

Fax

756-9287
562-3319
759-2746
756-1042
759-5619
273-8550
454-8276
702-3122
756-0707
295-0189
658-7696
272-3704
436-7991
931-5991
619-756-5172

486-6156

619-481-3709

551-1739

623-0880

759-8081
702-4098
702-4098
619-551-9981
233-4369

755-2390
760-736-3290
673-5710




